THE MANHATTAN DINNER

Welcome to "The Manhattan Dinner," an exclusive soirée that transcends ordinary singles events. This four-hour culinary experience is set to connect 120 singles hailing from diverse occupations in the heart of the city that never sleeps.

To enhance the atmosphere of connection, "The Manhattan Dinner" embraces an atmosphere free from the distractions of modern technology. Leave your cellular phones behind as you engage in genuine conversations, forging connections that may last a lifetime.

As you savor the culinary delights, a live band will serenade the evening, providing a melodic backdrop for meaningful interactions. Revel in the harmonious blend of exquisite cuisine, captivating conversations, and the allure of a live musical ambiance.

"The Manhattan Dinner" is not just an event; it's an experience designed for those who appreciate the finer things in life. Join us for an unforgettable night of connection, sophistication, and the vibrant spirit of the city that binds us all together.

I am a (please select all that apply)
Man
Woman
Other
Interested In (please select all that apply)
Man
Woman
Other
First Name:
Last Name:
Current City:
Current State:
Hometown City and State:
Home Phone:
Cell:
Email:
Website (if applicable):

Instagram Name (if applicable):	
Relationship Status:	
Single	
Married	
Divorced	
Widowed	
Other	_
Occupation:	
Salary:	
Felony Convictions? (yes or no)	

By submitting this application, I hereby consent to undergo a background check as part of the application process for The Manhattan Dinner event organized by ASIAS Brands LLC and its trademarked companies. I understand that this background check is a standard procedure to ensure the safety and well-being of all participants.

I acknowledge that failure to consent to the background check will result in the forfeiture of my application fee, and I will not be eligible to attend The Manhattan Dinner. I further understand and agree that ASIAS Brands LLC and its trademarked companies shall not be held liable or responsible for any loss, damage, or theft of personal belongings that may occur during The Manhattan Dinner event. I hereby release ASIAS Brands LLC and its trademarked companies from any claims or liabilities arising from such incidents.

By participating in The Manhattan Dinner, I agree to hold ASIAS Brands LLC and its trademarked companies harmless from any consequences related to the background check and any unforeseen events during the event. This clause is a binding agreement that encompasses the terms and conditions of my participation in The Manhattan Dinner.

I have read, understand and agree with the foregoing. I understand that I am giving up certain legal rights under this application, including, without limitation, my right to file a lawsuit concerning any claim arising in connection with this application.

PRINT NAME: ______

SIGN NAME: _____

DATE: _____

STRIPE INVOICE

**If using the QR Code below please place an "X" over the cc information below and sign as authorized signature and title.

Scan to pay		
VISA/MC/DISCOVER #		
EXP. DATE		
ORGANIZATION NAME:		
PHONE:	YOUR NAME:	
BILLING ADDRESS:		
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE		
TITLE:		
	ALL PAYMENTS MADE UNDER THIS AGREEMENT ARE NON-REFUNDABLE	